2017 SLO Invitational
Individual Scores Report

USA Gymnastics Level 3

ID Name League ID Club
0086 Adison Rollins 1029438  TEC Gymnastics
0082 Addison Massetti 1006979  TEC Gymnastics

VT

8.900

8.600

1

2

uB

7.900

7.700

1

2

BB

8.350

8.150

2/8/2017 10:37 AM

Page 1

Junior
FX # AA #
8.700 1 33.850 1

8.200 2 32.650 2



2017 SLO Invitational
Individual Scores Report

USA Gymnastics Level 4

ID Name
0088 Chloe Stansbury
0092 Audrina Williamson

0078 Georgia Lodwick

League ID
1006958
1029437

976817

Club
TEC Gymnastics
TEC Gymnastics

TEC Gymnastics

VT

8.300

8.700

7.500

uB

8.500

9.100

6.600

BB
9.100
8.200

8.250

FX

9.400

9.200

8.250

2/8/2017 10:37 AM

AA

35.300

35.200

30.600

Page 2

Junior



2017 SLO Invitational
Individual Scores Report

USA Gymnastics Level 6

0026

0073

0070

0087

0079

Name

Kiana McCrea

Gianna Farinelli
Sadies Dinh
Jaida Sambueso

Lillie Lodwick

League ID

631550

553608
555953
562586

658779

Club

Central Coast
Gymnastics Sports
Center

TEC Gymnastics
TEC Gymnastics
TEC Gymnastics

TEC Gymnastics

VT

9.200

8.775

8.650

8.450

8.225

uB

8.500

7.150

7.850

8.100

8.500

BB

8.850

9.075

8.250

8.300

7.500

FX

9.225

8.875

8.900

8.800

7.850

2/8/2017 10:37 AM
Page 3

Level 6 Senior

AA #
35.775 1
33.875 2
33.650 3
33.650 3
32.075 5



2017 SLO Invitational
Individual Scores Report

USA Gymnastics Xcel - Bronze

0077

0075

0066

0091

0012

0029

0093

Name

Aryana Gutierrez
Aubrianna Fraga
Kaitlyn Birdwell
Brianna Valdez

Chloe Steelman

Naomi Pankratz

Kiley Morgan

League ID
1210121
1210101
1210180
1210148

1225928

1243805

1248433

USA Gymnastics Xcel - Bronze

0068

0057

0054

0090

0019

0028

0031

Name

Angelica Castillo
Jessica Nomura
Rasheeda Murphy
Lexie Trevino

Ellie Enos

Hannah Pankratz

Quinn Pilolla

League ID
1210184
1167798
1017307
1210155

1243830

1243810

1243796

Club

TEC Gymnastics
TEC Gymnastics
TEC Gymnastics
TEC Gymnastics

Central California
Gymnastics Institute

Central Coast
Gymnastics Sports
Center

Central California
Gymnastics Institute

Club

TEC Gymnastics

Pacific West Gymnastics
Pacific West Gymnastics
TEC Gymnastics

Central Coast
Gymnastics Sports
Center

Central Coast
Gymnastics Sports
Center

Central Coast
Gymnastics Sports
Center

VT

8.900

9.100

9.400

8.900

9.000

7.900

8.700

VT

9.200

8.600

8.900

9.200

9.100

7.900

8.300

uB

9.100

9.100

9.075

8.650

8.350

8.700

6.800

uB

9.325

8.900

8.925

8.750

7.750

8.450

6.650

BB

9.200

9.000

9.050

9.050

9.150

8.100

8.300

BB

9.450

9.200

9.050

9.150

8.050

7.700

8.250

FX

8.900

8.850

8.500

8.800

8.700

7.850

8.500

FX

8.500

8.900

8.700

8.400

8.300

8.050

8.300

2/8/2017 10:37 AM

Page 4

Junior
AA #
36.100 1
36.050 2
36.025 3
35.400 4
35.200 5
32.550 6
32.300 7

Younger
AA #
36.475 1
35.600 2
35.575 3
35.500 4
33.200 5
32.100 6
31.500 7



2017 SLO Invitational
Individual Scores Report

USA Gymnastics Xcel - Bronze

0051

0055

0049

0006

0069

0040

0052

0016

0032

0044

0036

0020

0080

Name

Rhea Kaushik
Aniayah Navarro
Miraya Jain

Madison Lightfoot

Leslie Delgado
Elle Ceaser
Aiyana Lee

Sydney Andersen

Lea Rollins

Elodia Ebarle

Holyn Sylvester

Nicole Garner

Lesley Machado

League ID
1159225
1065068
1017300

1225922

1210187
1017291
1065025

1243814

1243811

1091815

1038884

1243823

1029436

USA Gymnastics Xcel - Bronze

ID

0067

0037

Name
Kylie Bursey

Ashley Bautista

League ID
1210174

1064852

Club

Pacific West Gymnastics
Pacific West Gymnastics
Pacific West Gymnastics

Central California
Gymnastics Institute

TEC Gymnastics
Pacific West Gymnastics
Pacific West Gymnastics

Central Coast
Gymnastics Sports
Center

Central Coast
Gymnastics Sports
Center

Pacific West Gymnastics

Central Coast
Gymnastics Sports
Center

Central Coast
Gymnastics Sports
Center

TEC Gymnastics

Club
TEC Gymnastics

Pacific West Gymnastics

VT

9.100

9.000

9.450

9.400

9.550

9.050

9.300

8.500

8.000

8.600

9.000

8.200

8.000

VT

9.300

9.650

10

12

11

12

uB

9.375

9.050

9.350

8.750

8.650

9.300

8.950

8.900

8.850

8.025

8.200

8.700

8.500

UB

9.500

9.350

13

12

11

BB

9.350

9.500

9.000

9.250

9.400

8.750

8.200

9.000

8.850

9.150

8.300

8.550

8.900

BB

9.250

8.900

10

13

12

11

FX

9.300

9.200

8.950

9.200

8.200

8.700

8.900

8.450

9.000

8.800

8.700

8.600

8.300

FX

9.350

9.450

11

10

12

2/8/2017 10:37 AM

Page 5

Older
AA #
37.125 1
36.750 2
36.750 2
36.600 4
35.800 5
35.800 5
35.350 7
34.850 8
34.700 9
34.575 10
34.200 11
34.050 12
33.700 13

Senior
AA #
37.400 1
37.350 2



2017 SLO Invitational
Individual Scores Report

0042

0058

0050

0039

0053

0074

0059

0056

0047

0038

Monique Cook
Aubrianna Paulson
Riya Kalra
Jennalyn Callanta
Ananya Mukundan
Mia Flores
Jocelyn Rohde
Jillian Noblejas
Reanne German

Rebecca
Beddingfield

1017292

1159236

1065003

1064870

1017305

1210098

1065058

1065051

1064989

1064865

Pacific West Gymnastics
Pacific West Gymnastics
Pacific West Gymnastics
Pacific West Gymnastics
Pacific West Gymnastics
TEC Gymnastics

Pacific West Gymnastics
Pacific West Gymnastics
Pacific West Gymnastics

Pacific West Gymnastics

9.400

9.600

9.300

9.200

9.000

9.500

9.100

8.800

8.800

8.700

10

10

12

9.225

9.000

9.300

9.025

9.100

8.350

8.325

9.200

9.150

8.825

11

12

10

9.000

9.500

9.250

9.300

9.450

9.300

9.450

8.900

8.600

8.350

11

12

9.450

8.800

9.000

9.250

9.000

9.300

9.350

9.200

9.000

8.500

11

12

2/8/2017 10:37 AM

37.075

36.900

36.850

36.775

36.550

36.450

36.225

36.100

35.550

34.375

Page 6

10
11

12



2017 SLO Invitational
Individual Scores Report

USA Gymnastics Level 8

0025

0018

0021

0024

0017

0034

Name

Mikayla Maire

Amanda Dariz

Alyssa Guajardo

Malia Maire

Ava Burton

Madeline Scovil

League ID

542241

402575

509969

542240

509960

470321

Club

Central Coast
Gymnastics Sports
Center

Central Coast
Gymnastics Sports
Center

Central Coast
Gymnastics Sports
Center

Central Coast
Gymnastics Sports
Center

Central Coast
Gymnastics Sports
Center

Central Coast
Gymnastics Sports
Center

VT

8.900

9.300

8.850

7.900

9.175

8.700

uB

9.000

7.750

8.625

8.800

7.450

7.000

BB

9.125

9.225

8.275

9.200

8.175

8.900

FX

9.025

9.225

9.325

9.100

9.250

9.125

2/8/2017 10:37 AM

Page 7

Level 8 Senior

AA #
36.050 1
35.500 2
35.075 3
35.000 4
34.050 5
33.725 6



2017 SLO Invitational
Individual Scores Report

USA Gymnastics Xcel - Silver

0076

0015

0083

0022

0011

0001

0002

0041

0014

0065

Name
Sarah Guillen

Ava Afsari

Mia Moreno

Maddie Immoos

Payton Short

Ella DeNevi

Sarah Edwards

Sabrina Cheung

Chelsea Vela

Kamryn Berry

League ID
1210104

977840

1210144

1038901

1223949

1234025

1223944

614746

1225933

988119

USA Gymnastics Xcel - Silver

0048

0043

0062

0089

0027

0046

Name

Sydney Gomez

Yvonne Daskaloff

Zaniyah Baskerville

Celeste Trejo

India Page

Isabelle Flores

League ID
1017298
1017297
1210169

554515

1038902

1017322

Club
TEC Gymnastics

Central Coast
Gymnastics Sports
Center

TEC Gymnastics

Central Coast
Gymnastics Sports
Center

Central California
Gymnastics Institute

Central California
Gymnastics Institute

Central California
Gymnastics Institute

Pacific West Gymnastics

Central California
Gymnastics Institute

TEC Gymnastics

Club

Pacific West Gymnastics
Pacific West Gymnastics
TEC Gymnastics

TEC Gymnastics

Central Coast
Gymnastics Sports
Center

Pacific West Gymnastics

VT

8.950

8.500

8.825

8.400

8.600

8.300

8.800

8.750

8.300

8.500

VT

8.650

8.775

8.900

8.725

8.300

8.100

uB

9.125

9.250

8.850

9.225

8.675

9.200

8.725

9.050

9.000

8.125

uB

9.325

9.150

9.000

9.025

9.100

9.000

10

BB

9.200

9.150

8.875

9.250

9.225

9.100

9.000

9.025

8.725

8.850

BB

9.325

9.000

9.400

9.325

8.850

8.700

10

FX

8.950

8.700

9.000

8.650

8.750

8.600

8.550

8.100

8.825

8.800

FX

8.625

8.850

8.475

8.600

8.700

8.925

10

2/8/2017 10:37 AM
Page 8

Xcel Silver Junior

AA #
36.225 1
35.600 2
35.550 3
35.525 4
35.250 5
35.200 6
35.075 7
34.925 8
34.850 9
34.275 10

Xcel Sliver Senior

AA #
35.925 1
35.775 2
35.775 2
35.675 4
34.950 5
34.725 6



2017 SLO Invitational 2/8/2017 10:37 AM

.. ot Page 9
Individual Scores Report ‘ - 9
0072 Lexi Fahrney 1038646  TEC Gymnastics 8.675 4 8.625 9 8.900 5 8.475 7 34.675 7
0045 Laisha Figueroa 659086 Pacific West Gymnastics 8.100 7 8.375 10 8.875 6 8.675 4 34.025 8
0060 Catherine Wu 1017314  Pacific West Gymnastics 8.100 7 8.875 7 8.250 9 8.300 9 33.525 9
0035 McKenna Stanton 1038887  Central Coast 0.000 10 8.750 8 0.000 10 0.000 10 8.750 10

Gymnastics Sports
Center



2017 SLO Invitational
Individual Scores Report

USA Gymnastics Xcel - Gold

0013

0010

0009

Name League ID
Samantha 1018703
Thongseng

Arabella Sharma 1223956
Ashlyn Reed 978506

USA Gymnastics Xcel - Gold

0081

0003

0033

0030

0008

0085

0061

0064

0005

Name League ID
Ashley Martinez 541693

Alejandra Gutierrez 978505

Janey Rubio 1038904
Avery Paton 977839
Jasmyn Prater 1223951
Sydney Potkey 554516
Makayla Anguiano 554531
Jayden Berry 975162
Jessica Lam 1018683

L=
u
Club VT
Central California 8.950
Gymnastics Institute
Central California 8.700
Gymnastics Institute
Central California 8.800
Gymnastics Institute
Club VT
TEC Gymnastics 8.950
Central California 8.350
Gymnastics Institute
Central Coast 8.550
Gymnastics Sports
Center
Central Coast 8.850
Gymnastics Sports
Center
Central California 8.750
Gymnastics Institute
TEC Gymnastics 8.850
TEC Gymnastics 8.300
TEC Gymnastics 8.650
Central California 7.900

Gymnastics Institute

uB

9.250

8.750

9.000

UB

9.450

9.175

8.900

9.175

8.400

8.475

8.400

7.900

8.800

BB

8.550

8.350

8.300

BB

9.000

9.000

9.275

8.350

8.400

8.100

8.600

8.400

8.350

1

2

3

FX

9.225

9.100

8.550

FX

9.200

9.000

8.750

8.325

8.875

8.925

8.775

8.725

7.950

1

2

3

2/8/2017 10:37 AM
Page 10

Xcel Gold Junior

AA #
35.975 1
34.900 2
34.650 3

Xcel Gold Senior

AA #
36.600 1
35.525 2
35.475 3
34.700 4
34.425 5
34.350 6
34.075 7
33.675 8
33.000 9



2017 SLO Invitational
Individual Scores Report

USA Gymnastics Xcel - Platinum

ID Name League ID
0071 Maryann Dudley 911765
0084 Katelyn Nelson 416197
0094 Annelise Rouse 476078

Club
TEC Gymnastics
TEC Gymnastics

Central California
Gymnastics Institute

VT

9.025

8.675

8.700

uB

9.275

8.550

9.000

BB

7.750

8.750

7.900

FX

9.125

9.000

8.925

2/8/2017 10:37 AM
Page 11

Xcel Platinum Senior

# AA #
1 35.175 1
2 34.975 2
3 34.525 3



